Viipurin Golf Oy
Pinta GOLF 2022

Pistebogey Hcp - Best Ball

# Joukkue

1. Peuhkuri

2. KSPU

3. N-works 1

Nimi

[EEN

. Eetu Peuhkuri
. Anssi Peuhkuri
. Kari Peuhkuri

w N

1. Petteri Hayha
. Timo Buure
. Juhani Vdyrynen

w N

1. Paavo Tiiri
2. Rauno Kinnunen
3. Heikki Nurminen

4. Jyvaskylan maalarimestarit

1. Esa Isotalo
2. Ismo Assamaki
3. Leena Isotalo

5. Lahden Maalarimestariyhdistys

(92}

. Rautapertti

7. Team Pesis

8. N-works 2

o

. Veljekset Lehtinen

10. Liljan kukka

1. Juuso Hartikainen
2. Mikko Hartikainen
3. Kari Nevalainen

1. Seppo Ollikka
. Juha-Pekka Rinkinen
3. Kimmo lhalainen

N

1. Hannu Karha
2. llkka Loponen
3. Jukkis Loponen

1. Maritta Kinnunen
2. Kai Partanen
3. Tuija Nurminen

1. Sami Huoponen
2. Kari Vaisanen
3. Piia Kuusisto

1. Andrej Totterstrom
2. Tapio Lilja
3. Kati Kollin

11. Restaurointimaalaus Nykdnen Oy

12.1

1. Petrus Nykanen
2. Tailima Harjula
3. Toni Nykdnen

1. Veli-Pekka Kylen
2. Pasi Heiskanen IG 13

JOUKKUETULOKSET

VG
VG
VGH

VG
VG
VG

TawG
TGK
MTG

LPG
ReG
LPG

LG
LG
LG

KosG
VGH

TGK
GPi
ERG

SHG
SHG
SHG

StLG
StLG
GPi

VGC
VGC
VGC

HSGC

Tulos

TULOS

42
38
32

37
35
33

34
30
27

32
31
25

30
27
27

29
27
26

30
28
18

27
24
22

26
23
18

31
22
14

22
20
13

33

92

85

79

75

74

70

68

63

63

61

50

46



